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2023/24 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:45, , Chernihiv. 9°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

2 : 1

«Metalist» Kharkiv

1 Shyrai Oleksandr
3 Shumylo Maksym
23 Zenchenko Oleksii (C)
2 Halstian Eduard
91 Osypenko Oleh
7 Myronenko Dmytro
30 Bybik Artur
9 Kryvoborodenko Kyrylo
10 Koidan Viacheslav
13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
14 Sakhno Dmytro

Substitutes
22 Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
77 Volskyi Daniil
6 Veresotskyi Andrii
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan
5 Khondak Danyil
11 Fedosov Pavlo
31 Mentei Vitalii
8 Makarenko Andrii

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

25 Rybak Vladyslav
21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
99 Gomes (C)
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
27 Isaienko Yevhenii
24 Lutsiv P
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
44 Porokh Bohdan
7 Riazantsev Yevhenii
9 Synchuk Hennadii
6 Tepliakov Daniil

Substitutes
31 Fastov Dmytro
29 Abramov Yehor
22 Busko Andrii
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
13 Horiainov Oleksii
19 Kaidalov Danylo
17 Prykhodko Daniil
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Tsmokanych Nazarii
Assistant 2:
Kuzmenko Mykola
4th Official:
Stashuk Ihor
Referee Observer:
Chernyshov Viktor
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, 2023/24, 5th round, Match #24
Friday, 21.04.2024, 12:45, , Chernihiv. 9°C.

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 2 : 1 «Metalist» Kharkiv
23 Zenchenko Oleksii 7'

14 Sakhno Dmytro 21'

34' 7 Riazantsev Yevhenii

43' 21 Bahachanskyi Maksym
30 Bybik Artur

11 Fedosov Pavlo 46'

13 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
31 Mentei Vitalii 46'

11 Fedosov Pavlo 57'

70' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
19 Kaidalov Danylo

70' 6 Tepliakov Daniil
22 Busko Andrii

14 Sakhno Dmytro 74'

14 Sakhno Dmytro
21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav 75'

21 Shkolnyi Vladyslav 83'

85' 44 Porokh Bohdan

86' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys
17 Prykhodko Daniil

11 Fedosov Pavlo
77 Volskyi Daniil 89'

31 Mentei Vitalii 90+2'

90+2' 25 Rybak Vladyslav

90+2' 22 Busko Andrii

3 Shumylo Maksym 90+4'

7 Myronenko Dmytro
44 Lianskoronskyi Bohdan 90+6'
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